Worker Training Grant Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2024 Q1
Workers Trained: 402

Total Awarded: $243,501.47

Company Name District Grant Amount | Workers Training Training Provider

GREATER NE JATC

LINCOLN ELECTRICAL JATC

LINCOLN ELECTRICAL JATC

DUNCAN AVIATION

DUNCAN AVIATION

KAWASAKI MOTORS
MANUFACTURING

DUNCAN AVIATION
DUNCAN AVIATION

DUNCAN AVIATION

DUNCAN AVIATION

DUNCAN AVIATION

STEAMFITTERS & PLUMBERS LU464
SHEPPARD'S BUSINESS INTERIORS
EMBECTA

EMBECTA

CASE AGRICULTURE
WEST PHARMACEUTICAL SERVICES

1

1

1

11,054.97
62,119.00

S

s

$ 11,150.00
$  5,952.00
S

5,952.00

1,080.00

s

$  1,961.25
$  850.00
$

s

$

6,840.00
1,356.25
9,525.00
107,550.00
1,396.00
1,600.00

5,760.00
4,355.00

v n n un wun

5,000.00

22

78

14

27

Apprenticeship
Apprenticeship
Telecommunication Apprenticeship

Aircraft Electronic Technician

Aircraft Electronic Technician

Arc Flash Analysis

P & WC PW500 Line/Base Maintenance

Pear 15 Line & Base Maintenance

Gulfstream 280 MX Init+ERT

GE CF 34 Line MX+ Borescopes
Citation 700 Long MX & Avionics
apprenticeship stipends

Dealer Technolgy Conference
Advanced Logix 5000 Programming
Quality Regulations & ISO Standards

Excel

Training Within Industry

Greater NE JATC
Lincoln Electric JATC
Lincoln Electric JATC

Flight Safety-Savanah GA

Flight Safety-Savanah GA

Electrical Transient Analyzer
Program

Flight Safety Int'l--Kansas

Rolls Royce Training-Indiana
Flight Safety Int'l-Texas

GE Aviation Training Center-Ohio
Flight Safety Int'l-Kansas
Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464
Steelcase Dealers

Rockwell Automation

Assoc. of Advancement of Medical
Central Community College

TWI Institute-Online



