Worker Training Grant Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2024 Q1

Total Awarded: \$243,501.47 Workers Trained: 402

Company Name	District	Gran	t Amount	Workers	Training	Training Provider
GREATER NE JATC	1	\$	11,054.97	22	Apprenticeship	Greater NE JATC
LINCOLN ELECTRICAL JATC	1	\$	62,119.00	78	Apprenticeship	Lincoln Electric JATC
LINCOLN ELECTRICAL JATC	1	\$	11,150.00	14	Telecommunication Apprenticeship	Lincoln Electric JATC
DUNCAN AVIATION	1	\$	5,952.00	1	Aircraft Electronic Technician	Flight Safety-Savanah GA
DUNCAN AVIATION	1	\$	5,952.00	1	Aircraft Electronic Technician	Flight Safety-Savanah GA
KAWASAKI MOTORS MANUFACTURING	1	\$	1,080.00	1	Arc Flash Analysis	Electrical Transient Analyzer Program
DUNCAN AVIATION	1	\$	1,961.25	1	P & WC PW500 Line/Base Maintenance	Flight Safety Int'lKansas
DUNCAN AVIATION	1	\$	850.00	1	Pear 15 Line & Base Maintenance	Rolls Royce Training-Indiana
DUNCAN AVIATION	1	\$	6,840.00	1	Gulfstream 280 MX Init+ERT	Flight Safety Int'l-Texas
DUNCAN AVIATION	1	\$	1,356.25	1	GE CF 34 Line MX+ Borescopes	GE Aviation Training Center-Ohio
DUNCAN AVIATION	1	\$	9,525.00	1	Citation 700 Long MX & Avionics	Flight Safety Int'l-Kansas
STEAMFITTERS & PLUMBERS LU464	2	\$ 1	.07,550.00	244	apprenticeship stipends	Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464
SHEPPARD'S BUSINESS INTERIORS	2	\$	1,396.00	4	Dealer Technolgy Conference	Steelcase Dealers
EMBECTA	3	\$	1,600.00	1	Advanced Logix 5000 Programming	Rockwell Automation
EMBECTA	3	\$	5,760.00	3	Quality Regulations & ISO Standards	Assoc. of Advancement of Medical
CASE AGRICULTURE	3	\$	4,355.00	27	Excel	Central Community College
WEST PHARMACEUTICAL SERVICES	3	\$	5,000.00	1	Training Within Industry	TWI Institute-Online